#### STATE OF NEW MEXICO ENERGY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT

**. ** 1 **** *** ****			
DISTRIBUTI	04		Т
-			
FILE		T	
U.4.G.4.			
LAND OFFICE			
TRANSPORTER	OIL		
	GAS		
OPERATOR			
PROBATION OF	HC E		

# OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION P. O. BOX 2088 SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501

Form C-104 Revised 10-01-78 Formal 08-01-83 Page 1

Separate Forms C-104 must be filled for each pool in multiply

REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE
AND
AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT OIL AND NATURAL GAS

	SPORT OIL AND NATURAL GAS
Operated	
Amoco Production Company	
Address	- 0 00
501 Airport Drive Farmington, NM 87401	m FGE V
Reason(s) for filing (Check proper box)	Other (Please explain) 5
New Well Change in Transporter of:	10
	NOV 2 0 1984
Carmidade Car (	Condensate OIL CON. DIV.
If change of ownership give name	OIL COIT. 3
and address of previous owner	Dist. 5
II. DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE	
Lease Name Well No. Pool Name, including I	THUI ALL WILLIAM WILLIAM LOGGE No.
USG Section 19 2 Hogback Dakot	State, Federal or Fee I-89 IND 58
Location	
Unit Letter C: 1020 Feet From The North Li	ne and 2327 Feet From The West
Line of Section 1Q Township 29N Range	IGN Can luan
Line of Section 19 Township 2911 Range	LOW , NMPM, Sall Suall County
III. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORTER OF OIL AND NATURA	I GAS
Name of Authorized Transporter of Oil XX or Condensate	Aggress (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent)
Permian Corp.	P. O. Box 1702 Farmington, NM 87499
Name of Authorized Transporter of Castinghead Gas or Dry Gas	Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent)
if well produces oil or liquids, Unit Sec. Twp. Rgs.	is gas actually connected? When
, U , 15 , 25N , 10M	
If this production is commingled with that from any other lease or pool,	give commingling order number:
NOTE: Complete Parts IV and V on reverse side if necessary.	
TO COMPLEANCE	011 001105011151115
VI. CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE	OIL CONSERVATION DIVISIONA
hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Division have	APPROVED
seen complied with and that the information given is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.	< 1701 /
	BY Some
OXCI	TITLE SUPERVISOR DISTRICT # 3
DD Shaw	This form is to be filed in compliance with RULE 1104.
	If this is a request for allowable for a newly drilled or despended
Admin. Supervisor	weil, this form must be accompanied by a tabulation of the deviation tests taken on the well in accordance with AULE 111.
(Tule)	All sections of this form must be filled out completely for allowable on new and recompleted wells.
11-8-84	Fill out only Sections I. II III and VI for changes of owners
(Date)	well name or number, or transporter, or other such change of condition.

Separate . \_ completed wells.

Form 9-331 (May 1963)	DEPAR	UNITED STA TMENT OF TH GEOLOGICAL S	E INTERI	SUBMIT IN TRIPLIC (Other instructions overse side)	on re-	Form approved. Budget Bureau No. DESIGNATION AND SE	
	this form for pro	OTICES AND R	eepen or plug b	ack to a different reservoir.	6. IF IND	IAN, AILOTTEE OR TE	LIBE NAME
OIL GAS WELL WEI					7. UNIT A	GREEMENT NAME	
2. NAME OF OPERATO		KIN CORPORATI		•	8. FARM	Section 1	
3. ADDRESS OF OPER	ATOR	Parmington, N		<b>87401</b>	9. WELL	NO.	
	L (Report locatio	n clearly and in accord		State requirements.*	تمسا	AND POOL, OF WILD	CAT
1020' FAL	6. 2327° FG	L, Section 19	, T-29-H,	2-16-H, INCM	##/4°	T., B., M., OR BLE. AN EVEL OR AREA BOOK LOW 19, N, R-16-16	(D)
14. PERMIT NO.		15. ELEVATIONS (S	Show whether DF	RT, GR, etc.)		July OR PARISH 13. 1	STATE W Mexico
16.	Check	Appropriate Box T	o Indicate N	ature of Notice, Report	, or Other Date	<b>a</b>	
	NOTICE OF IN	TENTION TO:		3	UBSEQUENT REPOR	r or:	
TEST WATER SHU FRACTURE TREAT SHOOT OR ACIDIZ		PULL OR ALTER CASI MULTIPLE COMPLETE ABANDON*		WATER SHUT-OFF FRACTURE TREATMENT SHOOTING OR ACIDIZIE	<u> </u>	REPAIRING WELL ALTERING CASING ABANDONMENT	
REPAIR WELL (Other)		CHANGE PLANS		(Other)(Norm: Report		e completion on We	11
Sand-oil fr followed by 5000 lbs. 1	meked with free of 3 0-20 send. 1 350 pai. 1079 and 16	The treeties of the evenge is MIPP; before UN 5 1968	50 No au f oil au g pressur injection	RECEIVE	e Mark II p Mark II pr m 650 pei . Affer en lowed 18 m	er 1000 gell	lons, Sas and
18. I hereby certify		DIST. 3		U. S. GEOLOGICAL SU	- 1		
SIGNED	G. W. E.	aton, Jr.	TITLE	ires Engineer	DĀ	тв Веу 39,	1968

DATE \_

TITLE

APPROVED BY \_\_\_\_\_\_ CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY:

Form 9-331	UNITED STATES	SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE.	Form approved. Budget Bureau No. 42–R1424.
(May 1963)	DEPARTMENT OF THE INTER GEOLOGICAL SURVEY	IOR (Other instructions on re-	5. LEASE DESIGNATION AND SERIAL NO.
SUND (Do not use this for	ORY NOTICES AND REPORTS ( perm for proposals to drill or to deepen or plug   Use "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT—" for such p	ON WELLS back to a different reservoir.	6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTTER OR TRIBE NAME
OIL GAS WELL	OTHER		7. UNIT AGREEMENT NAME
2. NAME OF OPERATOR			8. FARM OR LEASE NAME
3. ADDRESS OF OPERATOR 301 Airport	Drive, Sannington, New Mexic	e 87401	9. WELL NO.
4. LOCATION OF WELL (Re See also space 17 below At surface	port location clearly and in accordance with any v.)	State requirements.	10. FIELD AND POOL, OR WILDCAT
1050, Mr e 53	27' FWL, Section 19, T-29-8,	1-16-9, MIN	11. SEC., T., R., M., OR BLK. AND SURVEY OR AREA
14. PERMIT NO.	15. ELEVATIONS (Show whether D	F, RT, GR, etc.)	12. COUNTY OR PARISH 13. STATE
	2730. GF		Self Sent Sent Sent Sent Sent Sent Sent Sent
16.	Check Appropriate Box To Indicate 1	Nature of Notice, Report, or C	Other Data
NO	OTICE OF INTENTION TO:	JUBSEQUE	DENT REPORT OF:
TEST WATER SHUT-OF	PULL OR ALTER CASING	WATER SHUT-OFF	REPAIRING WELL
FRACTURE TREAT	MULTIPLE COMPLETE	FRACTURE TREATMENT	ALTERING CASING
SHOOT OR ACIDIZE	ABANDON*	SHOOTING OR ACIDIZING	ABANDONMENT*
REPAIR WELL (Other)	CHANGE PLANS	Completion or Recomp	of multiple completion on Well letion Report and Log form.)
17. DESCRIBE PROPOSED OR proposed work. If nent to this work.) *	COMPLETED OPERATIONS (Clearly state all pertine well is directionally drilled, give subsurface local	nt details, and give pertinent dates, ations and measured and true vertice	including estimated date of starting any al depths for all markers and zones perti-
Pien to stimul	are the subject wall with M	100 paramet 10-20 seas	TP hone furficies cames.
freesat produ	ling with it is more and an		
			PECELVED
			RECEIVED
		i i	APR 1 : 1958
			APR 1 1 1958
		COLIVER	
		CALLED / O.	6. GEOLOGICAL SURVEY

NUMBER OF C FIES RECEIVED  DISTRIBUTION  SANTA FG FILE  U.S.G.S. LAND OFFIGE  OIL TRANSPORTOR GAS  PRORATION OFFICE	CERTIFICA	SANT	A FE, NEW A	TION COMMISSION MEXICO AND AUTHORIZAT NATURAL GAS	FORM C-110 (Rev. 7-60)
OPERATOR  Company or Operator			PIES WITH T	HE APPROPRIATE OFFICE	Well No.
Pen American	Petroleum Cor			USG Section 19	2
Unit Letter Section 19	Township	Range	16-W	County San Jan	NA.
Pool			<del></del>	Kind of Lease (State, Fed, F	
Reghade-Daha	Tr	Unit Letter	Section	Township	Federal Range
If well produces oil or cor give location of tan	idensate	J.	19	7-29-1	R-16-W
Authorized transporter of oil a or	condensate		Address (give a	ddress to which approved copy	of this form is to be sent)
Platem, Inc.			Box 56	7, Bloomfield, New	Nextee
	Is Gas Acti	ually Connected		_No	
Authorized transporter of casing head	gas or dry gas	Date Con- nected	Address (give a	ddress to which approved copy	of this form is to be sent)
If gas is not being sold, give reasons		l diamonitian			
Oil	Transporter (check one)				JUL1 4 1961 DIL CON. CON. DIST. S
Company to Pl. October 1, 19  The undersigned certifies that the	e Rules and Regulati	ons of the Oil Co	71 <b>00</b> A.X	ter from Four Corne L. July 16, 1961, to  mmission have been complie	7100 A-R-
Executo	ed this the	day of	By	, 19	
OIL CONSERV	ATION COMMISSION			<b>ERIGINAL SIGNED</b> L. R. TURNER	5
		d	Title	istrative Clark	
Original Signed En Title Supervisor Dist. # 3	mery C. Arnol		Company Pan A	merican Petroleum (	Corporation
Date  JUL 1 1 1961				80, Farmington, No. L. O. Speer, Jr.	

JUL 1 1 1961

B,

## NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO

Form G-110 Revised 7/1/55

(File the original and 4 copies with the appropriate district office)

Company	or Operator PAN AND	ICAN PETROLEUM	M CORPORATION Lease USG Section 19
Well No	2 Unit Lette	r C S 19 T	T29-N R 18-W Pool Hogback-Dakota
County	San Juan	_Kind of Lease	e (State, Fed. or Patented) Federal
If well pro	oduces oil or condens	sate, give locat	ation of tanks: Unit J S 19 T 29-H R 16-W
Authorize	d Transporter of Oil	or Condensate	e Plateau, Inc.
Address_		567, Bloomfie	eld, New Mexico
Authorize	Give address to w	hich approved	copy of this form is to be sent)
Address_	- Transporter or das		Data Connected
	(Give address to w	hich approved	Date Connected l copy of this form is to be sent)
lf Gas is r	not being sold, give r	easons and als	so explain its present disposition:
			•
leasons fo	r Filing:(Please che	ck proper boyl	New Well
			X) Dry Gas ( ) C'head ( ) Condensate ( )
		, a One). On (	A) Dry Cas ( ) C'nead ( ) Condendate ( )
hange in	Ownership	( )	) Other
lemarks:			Give explanation below)
he unders	, inc. for a period	of appreximate	Regulations of the Oil Charles 20 1960
•	nis the 18th day of		OIL CON. CO. DIST. 3
			ORIGINAL SIGNED BY
			By G. L. Hamilton
pproved	JUL 2 0 1960	19	Title Area Clerk
OIL	CONSERVATION COM	MISSION	Company Pan American Petroleum Corpore
Original	Signed Emery C. Ar	mold	Address P. O. Box A80
	isor Dist. # 3		2.5 XX
IIe Seper	7 · ·		Farmington, New Maxico

#### NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO

(File the original and 4 copies with the appropriate district office)

Company or Operator pan American Petrole	Corporation Lease U.S.G. Section 19
Well No. 2 Unit Letter 6 S 19	Pool Heghesk Dakota
County sen Juan Kind of Lease	e (State, Fed. or Patented) Federal
If well produces oil or condensate, give loca	
Authorized Transporter of Oil or Condensat	Tour Corners Pipeline Company
Address Box 1200, Parmington, New Maxie	
(Give address to which approved	copy of this form is to be sent)
Authorized Transporter of Gas	
Address	Date Connected
(Give address to which approved	l copy of this form is to be sent)
If Gas is not being sold, give reasons and al	so explain its present disposition:
Reasons for Filing: (Please check proper box	() New Well ()
Change in Transporter of (Check One): Oil (	I) Dry Gas ( ) C'head ( ) Condensate ( )
Character Commercialis	) Other
Change in Ownership (Remarks:	Give explanation below)
This is to report change in transporter from	•
Company effective Nevember 1, 1960.	I tracera, was, so rout corners interime
	COTU
	/RILIVEN
The undersigned certifies that the Rules and mission have been complied with.	
inission have been compiled with.	OIL CON. CUM.
Executed this the 1911 day of 6steber	ORIGINAL SIGNED BY
	G I Hamilton
	By
Approved 0CT 2 0 1960 19	Title Area Clerk
OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION	CompanyPan American Petroleum Corporation
DIL CONSERVATION COmmission	Company Fat American Parcollant Languiractor
By Original Signed Emery C. Arnold	Address Box 180
Title Supervisor Dist. # 3	Parmington, New Nextco
	Attn: L. O. Speer. Jr.

# NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO

Form C-110 Revised 7/1/55

(File the original and 4 copies with the appropriate district office)

Company or Operator Pan American Petrolem	Corporation	Lease	.S.G. Section 19
Well No. 2 Unit Letter S 19 T		ool Heghank-	Dakota
County San Just Kind of Lease (	State, Fed. o	r Patented	) remarks star
If well produces oil or condensate, give locati			
Authorized Transporter of Oil or Condensate_	Oriental Ref	ining Compa	NO.
Address Box 390, Alamess, Colorade			
(Give address to which approved of	opy of this fo	rm is to be	e sent)
Authorized Transporter of Gas			
Address			
(Give address to which approved of Gas is not being sold, give reasons and also	explain its p	resent dis	position:
Reasons for Filing:(Please check proper box)	New Well		( )
Change in Transporter of (Check One): Oil (	Dry Gas (	) C'head (	) Condensate ( )
Change in Ownership()	Other		()
Remarks:	, G	ive explan	Olf May Old Sold Sold Sold Sold Sold Sold Sold So
The undersigned certifies that the Rules and I mission have been complied with.	Regulations of	the Oil Co	onservation Com-
Executed this the 19th day of Karen	19 <b>58</b> By	ORIGINAL S D. J. S	GIGNED BY COTT,
Approved MAR 2 0 1958 19	Title <b>Fi</b> c	ld Clerk	
OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION	Company_	Pan America	en Petroleum Gerper
By Original Signed Emery C. Arnold	Address	Box 487, Ru	rmington, New Mexic
Title Supervisor Dist. # 3			

# NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO

Form C-110 Revised 7/1/55

(File the original and 4 copies with the appropriate district office)

in the same

Corporation Lease U. S. O. Section 19
R 161 Pool Bagback-Dakota
State, Fed. or Patented) Federal
on of tanks: Unit S S 19 T 29 R 16
Pan American Petroleum Corporation
copy of this form is to be sent)
copy of this form is to be sent)
explain its present disposition:
New Well()
) Dry Gas ( ) C'head ( ) Condensate ( )
, = ,
Other (3) (Give explanation below)
(Give explanation below)
All and Gas Company" to "Pan Company"
(L) & "
1771 - 80
Regulations of the Oil Conservation Com
Regulations of the Oil Consexvation Com
ORIGINAL SIGNED BY
D I SCOTE
By
Title Field Clerk
Company Pan American Petroleum Corporatio
Address Box 487

## OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION STATE OF NEW MEXICO

#### CERTIFICATE of COMPLIANCE and AUTHORIZATION to TRANSPORT OIL

Company or Operator Stanolind Oil and Gas (	Co. Lease USG Sec. 19-29-16
Address Box F, Hobbs, New Mexico	
(T	(Principal Place of Rusiness)
Unit _ C Wells No. 2 Sec. 19 T 29-N R 16-V	
Kind of Lease Federal Loc	cation of Tanks SE/4 NW/4 Sec. 19
Transporter Shanolind Oil and Gas Company Ad	dress of Transporter <u>Box F. Hobbs</u> N.M. (Local or Field Office)
Box 591, Tulsa, Oklahoma Percent of oil to h	oe transported Other transporters author-
(Principal Place of Rusiness)	
ized to transport oil from this unit are REMARKS:	<u>~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~</u>
No record of C-110 previously filed.	
The undersigned certifies that the rules and a have been complied with except as noted above and the percentages of oil produced from the above describe valid until further notice to the transporter name vation Commission of New Mexico.	that gathering agent is authorized to transport ribed property and that this authorization will ed herein or until cancelled by the Oil Conser-
Executed this theday of	_Augus\$, 195_0
	Standlind Oil and Gas Company  (Company or Operator)  By Company or Operator)  Title Field Superintendent
State of	88.
County ofLes	•
Before me, the undersigned authority, on this known to me to be the person whose name is subsculy sworn on oath states that he is authorized to stated herein and that said report is true and corre	make this report and has knowledge of the facts et.
Subscribed and sworn to before me, this the	4th day of August , 1950
Notary Public in and for LeaCounty	,New_Mexi.co
Approved:8-71956	My Commission Expires: 2-23-54
OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION	<b>∠~∠J</b> ~)₽
By al Mus	
Gil and Gas Inspector Dist. #3.	(See Instructions on Reverse Side)

Form 9-331a (Feb. 1961)

1955

1957

PAROLED AND PRICT ENGINEER DEPARET

(SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE)

# UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR GEOLOGICAL SURVEY

Lease No.

#### SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS

SUNDRY NOTICES A	V)
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO DRILL	SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF WATER SHUT-OFF S. GLUZ
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO CHANGE PLANS	SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF SHOOTING OR ALPHANIC
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO TEST WATER SHUT-OFF	SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF ALTERING CASING.
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO RE-DRILL OR REPAIR WELL	SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF RE-DRILLING OR REPAIR
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO SHOOT OR ACIDIZE	SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF ABANDONMENT
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO PULL OR ALTER CASING	SUPPLEMENTARY WELL HISTORY
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO ABANDON WELL.	
(INDICATE ABOVE BY CHECK MARK	NATURE OF REPORT, NOTICE, OR OTHER DATA)
Vell No. 2 is located 1020 ft. from	2-36-W MPK
(½ Sec. and Sec. No.) (Twp.)	(Range) (Meridian)
Rochack (County or	r Subdivision) (State or Territory)
(Field) (County of	,
he elevation of the derrick floor above sea lev	vel is \$150 ft.
	LS OF WORK
State names of and expected depths to objective sands; show size ing points, and all o	es, weights,'and lengths of proposed casings; indicate mudding jobs, cement- ther important proposed work)
	The same same same same same same same sam
iotal dopth of this well is 7951. A	redicacetre macer servey scowe some Area
in the 183" ensing at a depth of from	H 12, 10 to and was 112, 40 112, 4 12 12 house
e plac back with send and calcoll to	proton the party of the party o
mains at an approximate days of 70	
hen drill the ping and not 2-3/9" "	
to shut-off coaing leads and lastens	promote and or
	MAR 21 1955
	MOIL CON 1999
	MCO M.
	2007.3
I understand that this plan of work must receive approval in	n writing by the Geological Survey before operations may be commenced.
4.11 Warre 1.60	$\sim \Lambda$
Address Bas 657	$\mathcal{L}$
Farmington, New Munico	By his spensy
	- State Comment of the state of
	Title Fleid Superintensens

	UNITED STATES RTMENT OF THE INTER REAU OF LAND MANAGEMEN	•	on re	dget Bureau No pires August 3 B DESIGNATION AN 9-IND-58	1, 1985 ND BRAIAL NO.	
	OTICES AND REPORTS OPERALS TO SERVICE OF PURE LICATION FOR PERMIT—" for such s	,	/	Navajo T		
I. OIL	·	JEC 16 1985	7. UNIT	AGREMBNT HAM		
WELL X WELL OTHER		1003	8, PARM	OR LEASE NAME		
Amoco Production	Co. FA	REAU OF LAND MANAGEME	IISG	Section	19	
3. ADDRESS OF OPERATOR		THE MAKE	N. WOLL			
	e, Farmington, N m	87401		2		
4. LOCATION OF WELL (Report location See also space 17 below.)	on clearly and in accordance with any	State requirements.*	10. PIBL	D AND POOL, OR 1	WILDCAT	
At surface				back Dak		
1020' FNL X	2327' FWL			T., R., M., OR BLA IRVET OR AREA	K. AND	
			NE/N	IW Sec 19	9, T29N,	R16W
14. PERMIT NO.	16. SLEVATIONS (Show whether of	r, RT, GR, etc.)	12. 000	TY OR PARISE	18. STATE	
	5150'	GL	San 3	[uan	New Mexi	CO
16. ChJ.		1. (11. 03			NEW HEAT	20
Check	Appropriate Box To Indicate N	lature of Notice, Keport	, or Other Dal	NO		
NOTICE OF IN	TENTION TO:	•	UBABQUBHT ERPOI	IT OF:		
TEST WATER SHCT-OFF	PCLL OR ALTER CASING	WATER BHCT-OFF		REPAIRING WE	LL	
PRACTURE TREAT	MULTIFLE COMPLETE	FRACTURE TREATMENT		ALTERING CASI	110	
SHOOT OR ACIDIZE	ABANDON*	SHOOTING OR ACIDIZIN	re	TRANDON MENT	• <u>X</u>	
REPAIR WELL	CHANGE PLANS	(Other)	results of multipl	e empletion on	Well	
(Other)		Completion or R	ecompletion Repo	rt and Log form.	1_)	
<ol> <li>DESCRIBE PROPOSED OR COMPLETED C proposed work. If well is dire- nent to this work.) *</li> </ol>	presentions (Clearly state all pertinent ctionally drilled, give aubaurface locat	t details, and give pertinent tions and measured and true	dates, including vertical depths (	estimated date of or all markers a	of starting any ind sones perti-	
well is 795'. T interval 0'-795' and weld on dryh	ged up service uniripped out 19 join with 112 cu. ft. ole marker. The seased the rig on 11	cts of 2 3/8" t Class B Portla subject well is	nd. Cut	off wel	1head	
	Approved as to plugging of Liability under band is restantion to work,	teet until	P)	DEC 1 9 19 CON. C	NED No.	)
S. I hereby certify that the foregoing SIGNED	Laul TITLE	Adm. Supervisor		12-6-8	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	

Title 18 U.S.C. Section 1001, makes it a crime for any person knownedy and willfully to make to have forgetteen

APPROVED BY \_\_\_\_\_\_CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY:

omerly 9-331)	<b>DEPARTMENT OF</b>			Expires August 31, 1985
	BUREAU OF LAN		,	5. LEASE DESIGNATION AND SHEIAL NO.  I-89-IND-58
				6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTTER OR TRIBE NAME
tthe and man this to	ORY NOTICES AND	to deepen or of the	ALL LONG ALL DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF THE	Name in Tribo
	Ue "APPLICATION FOR P	EKMIT—" for such pr		Navajo Tribe 7. UNIT AGREEMENT NAME
OIL X CAR CAR	OTHER		DEC 16 1985	
NAME OF OPERATOR		Pilo	7414	8. FARM OR LEASE MANE
Amoco Production Co.		SUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT FARMINGTON RESOURCE AREA		USG Section 19
	Duise Formin		87401	2
LOCATION OF WELL (Rep. See also space 17 below.	Drive, Farmin	accordance with any		10. PIELD AND POOL, OR WILDCAT
1020' FNL X 2327' FWL				Hogback Dakota
				11. SEC., T., R., M., OR SLK, AND SURVEY OR ARMA
				NE/NW Sec 19, T29N, R16
PERMIT NO.	15. BLEVATIO	NS (Show whether DF.		12. COUNTY OR PARISH 18. STATE
		5150' G	· Li	San Juan   New Mexico
	Check Appropriate B	ox To Indicate No	ature of Notice, Report, or	Other Data
NOT	CICE OF INTENTION TO:	1	#0 has-	QUENT EMPORT OF:
TEST WATER SHUT-OFF	PCLL OR ALTER	CASING	WATER BHUT-OFF	REPAIRING WELL
FRACTURE TREAT	MULTIPLE COM	PLETE	FRACTURE TREATMENT	ALTERING CARING
SHOOT OR ACIDIZE	ABANDON*	X	SHOOTING OF ACIDIZING	ARANDON MENT <sup>4</sup>
REPAIR WELL (Other)	CHANGE PLANS			ts of multiple completion on Well
	MPLETED OPERATIONS (Clear	ily state all pertinent		pletion Report and Log form.)  s, including estimated date of starting any
Amoco Produ Verbal appr	ction Co. into oval was recei	ends to per ived from J	rmanently abandor Jim Lo <b>V</b> ato on 9-1	n the subject well. 30-85.
Amoco Produ Verbal appr	ction Co. inte	ends to per ived from J	Jim Lo <b>V</b> ato on 9-1	30-83.
Verbal appr	oval was received to the state office use)	ived from	Jim Lo <b>V</b> ato on 9-1	DEC 19 1985  OIL CON. DIV.  DATE 12-6-85

Tate 18 U.S.C. Section 1001, makes it a crime for any pers NMOCO and willfully to make a face